
Wholesale Coverages

Continued 

Wholesale

Coverages for Specialty lines brokers
Business Line Coverage Limits Appetite Summary Contacts

Aerospace Aircraft Hull USD 75M Corporate, airlines , owners New York: 
Rob.Schenone@axaxl.com
973 452 4109
Boston:
Doug.Tibbs@axaxl.com
617 478 4253
Chicago:
Brian.Ackland@axaxl.com
312 444 6500
San Francisco:
Mark.Sacco@axaxl.com
415 837 2400

Aircraft Liability USD 750M Corporate, airlines , owners

Aircraft Products 
Liabilty 

USD 750M OEM, MRO

Aviation General 
Liability

USD 750M FBOs, airport service providers, airport owners

Non-Owned Aircraft 
Liability

USD 750M Users of aircraft that do not own aircraft

Marine Ocean Cargo USD 100M Importers, freight forwarders, cargo legal,  
multinational, stock through-puts

Atlanta: 
Ken.Mueller@axaxl.com 
770 677 4254
Chicago: 
Brendan.Neligan@axaxl.com 
312 821 8890 
Exton: 
Ken.Baldwin@axaxl.com
610 968 2975
San Francisco:
Russell.Crooks@axaxl.com
415 837 2422

West Coast: 
Mikki.Williams@axaxl.com 
415 837 2490

Hull USD 75M Owners & operators of blue & brown water vessels 
including repair yards, builders risk and terminal 
operators

Property USD 20M Only in conjunction w/ IM and OM coverages

Contractors / Mobile 
Equipment

USD 60M All contractors (limited appetite for crane rental, 
loggers, under ground mining and over-the-well oil & 
gas drilling

Builders Risk/
Installation

USD 50M Contractors, developers and owners - limited 
appetite for frame
Min premium $10K                                                                                                                            
TIVs <50Mn

Liabilities USD 67.5M Primary & Excess. Transportation, ship owners, 
manufacturing, charters, import/export, terminals, 
stevedore & wharfingers, marine contractors, marine 
builders risk, boat dealers, marina operator, ship 
repair & building

Transportation/
Logistics

USD 40M Warehouse operators, supply chain managers, 
medium to large carriers - 10+power units
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The information contained herein is intended for informational purposes only. Insurance coverage in any 
particular case will depend upon the type of policy in effect, the terms, conditions and exclusions in any 
such policy, and the facts of each unique situation. No representation is made that any specific insurance 
coverage would apply in the circumstances outlined herein. Please refer to the individual policy forms 
for specific coverage details. AXA XL is a division of AXA Group providing products and services through 
three business groups: AXA XL Insurance, AXA XL Reinsurance and AXA XL Risk Consulting.  In the US, the 
AXA XL insurance companies are: Catlin Insurance Company, Inc., Greenwich Insurance Company, Indian 
Harbor Insurance Company, XL Insurance America, Inc., XL Specialty Insurance Company and T.H.E. 
Insurance Company. Not all of the insurers do business in all jurisdictions nor is coverage available in all 
jurisdictions. Information accurate as of August 2024.

AXA, the AXA and XL logos are trademarks of AXA SA or its affiliates ©2024 AXA SA or its affiliates

Business Line Coverage Limits Appetite Summary Contacts

Fine Art &  
Specie

Fine Art USD 300M Galleries/dealers, museums, private collectors, 
temporary exhibitions New York:

Roseann.Kreischer@axaxl.com
212 915 6549Jewelers Block Wholesalers, retailers, exhibitions, manufacturers

Cash in Transit Cash management, ATM, armored car

General Specie ERISA, XS SIPC, vault risks

Political Risk, 
Credit & Bond

Political Risk USD 150M up to 20 
years

Wide ranging business sectors involved in cross-
border & domestic lending including pre-export, 
export, import and bank-to-bank financing 
(documentary trade), mobile asset-backed (shipping 
and aircraft) financing, capital goods, infrastructure 
and project finance and foreign direct investment in 
both developed and emerging markets

New York: 
Lian.Phua@axaxl.com 
212 915 6874Credit USD 150M up to 20 

years


